24T-30T DRUM STAND

56EBOWSAFETY41

59B02515030

56CLBS67 62763364ST50M1035

DP2000 6CLBS67

50DS13N19B

DP2001

AJ2024

DP2002

0430-022-0102

0430-022-0102

0430-022-0102



0430-010101-010102

PART NUMBER

141099

141248

141298

0430-021-0001
0430-022-0102
141D0004

14LA0004

14WB52044#1
14WB52044#2

50AT24D
50AHYDT0618P
50BRCS-10J

50BS6-0906
50BS67-090909
50BS74-0209
50BS74-0409
50BT203-0409
50BT204-0409
50BT207-0409
50DS13N19B
50SSPG631601SB
51A006025129SCHSTDZ
51A016030109HEXSTDZ
51A016040109HEXSTDZ
51A016040129SCHSTDZ
51A016050109HEXSTDZ
51B016088STDNZ
51BZ0808UNCNZ
51BZ0808UNCZ
51C016088FZ
51CZ0808FZ
51EZSHAFTLOCKO06

24-T D-STAND ASSEMBLY

DESCRIPTION

SKID LIFTING POINT LABEL

30T DRUM STAND DISC BRAKE REMOVAL
LABEL BRAKE SYSTEM OPERATION (2 HANDLE)
30-T D-STAND BASE FRAME ASSEMBLY
A-CRAFT D-STAND FOOT ASSEMBLYREV-C1
TRAILER GENERAL PROJECT NAME PLATE
LABEL DANGER PINCH POINTREV-C

10KN 3-DRUM LABEL WINCH N° 1REV-B

10KN 3-DRUM LABEL WINCH N° 2REV-B

-04 (1/4) T2D DIEHARD ABR-RES NONSKV

-06 3/8" X 18G HYDRAULIC TUBE CAD PLATED®.5 O/D X 1.22MM WALL (6M LENGTH)
SGLE CLAMP JAWS PP GR1 10MM

-0906 JICF NUT & SLEEVE

-090909 JICM JICFS JICM TEE

-0209 BSPPOM JICM NIPPLE

-0409 BSPPOM JICM NIPPLE

-04009 JIC MALE

-04009 JIC FEMALE

-0409 JIC FEMALE 90' ELBOW

MANIFOLD DISC BRAKE CONTROL (WITH TANK)
GAUGE 63MM BOTTOM ENTRY 0-160 BAR

M6 X 25 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO
M16 X 30 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P

M16 X 40 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P

M16 X 40 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO
M16 X 50 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P

M16 NYLOC NUT CLASS 8 Z/P (ZINC CLEAR)
1/2" NYLOC NUT UNC GR 8 Z/P

1/2" NUT UNCGR 8 /P

M16 FLAT WASHER ISO 7089 CLASS 300 HV Z/P
1/2" FLAT WASHER ASTM F436 Z/P YELLOW PASSIVATE
6MM SHAFT LOCKING PIN (D-CLIP)

Qry

w
RS



PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry

53JNIPPLE006100 M6 X 1.00 GREASE NIPPLE - STRAIGHT 4
56CLBS67 LIFTING RING RUD WELD ON WWL 6700 KG BILBS-6.7T 2
56CLBS67 LIFTING RING RUD WELD ON WWL 6700 KG BILBS-6.7T 2
627633645ST50M1035 HAND KNOB - GANTER GRIFF ST 50 X M10 X 35MM LG 2
91A0250110001 25 DIAPIN 110 MM USABLE LENGTHREV-B 2
91B0200150001 30T DRUM STAND SPINDLE SHAFT PIN 1
91B0200238001 30T DRUM STAND SPINDLE SHAFT PIN 1
91B0250110001 25 DIA PIN 110 MM USABLE LENGTH®REV-A 2
AJ2024 A-CRAFT D-STAND JACK HANDLEREV-1 1
DP2000 30-T D-STAND A FRAME L/H SIDEREV-A1 1
DP2001 30-T D-STAND A FRAME R/H SIDEREV-A1 1
DP2002 30-T D-STAND CROSS MEMBER 2
DP2026 24-T D-STAND 95 DIA SPINDLE WLL INDICATORREV-1 1
DP2029 30-T D-STAND TRANSPORTATION CONNECTION PL 3
DP3003 30-T D-STAND ALIGNMENT BAR WELDMENT 1
DP3011 30-T D-STAND BRAKE CALIPER MOUNT PLATEREV-B 2
DP3035 30-T D-STAND DISC BRAKE MOUNT 2
DP3036 30-T D-STAND BRAKE MOUNT PLATE PIVOT BOSS 2
TA9027 1.5-T ABC BRAKE HANDLE MOUNT WELDMENTREV-A 1
TF4010 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 40 OD X 20.5ID X 6 WIDE 1
TF4010 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 40 OD X 20.5ID X 6 WIDE 1



DP3037
o DP3027

£

DP3029

DP3028 91A0200238001

53B471A150

5

> :
‘ g S6EBOWSAFETY41
Y AVEy DP3030
53D60302RS1 '¢
.= i DP3004
51ELYNCHO06040

51A016040109HEXSTDZ —=,_

TF4142

DP3010 TF4035#1

TF4139



TF4035#1

DP3020 DP3004

56EBOWSAFETY41

53D60302RS1

DP3037

53B471A150
DP3031

141064#19



DP3002 24-T D-STAND SPINDLE ASSY (2550 DRUM) 95MM SOLID X 3221MM LONG

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry
DP3004 30-T D-STAND BEARING HANGER 2
DP3010 30-T D-STAND TORQUE ARM WELDMENTREV-A 1
DP3019 30-T D-STAND BEARING SLEEVEREV-A 1
DP3020 30-T D-STAND SPINDLE SLEEVEREV-A 1
DP3027 30-T D-STAND BRAKE DISC 600 OD X 155 ID X 4 HOLESIREV-A 1
DP3028 30-T D-STAND BRAKE BOSS 1
DP3029 30-T D-STAND BRAKE LOCKING BOSS 1
DP3030 30-T D-STAND SPINDLE SLEEVEREV-A 1
DP3031 24-T D-STAND 95MM SPINDLE SOLID (2550 DRUM)REV-A 3150MM LONG 1
DP3037 30-T D-STAND BEARING RETAINING PLATE 2
77-TF4030 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT DRUM RETANING CLAMP 95MME WITH BOLT ,NUT AND WASHER 2
TF4035#1 6-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (120 O/D X 97 1/D) 2
TF4139 6-T SLCT SPINDLE DRUM DRIVE PIN (90 LG)REV-C 1
TF4142 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 50 OD X 17 ID X 10 WIDEREV-B2 1
91A0200150001 30T DRUM STAND SPINDLE SHAFT PIN 1
91A0200238001 30T DRUM STAND SPINDLE SHAFT PIN DRIVE SIDE 1
53D60302RS1 DEEP-GR B-BEARING (150 I/D X 225 O/D X 35W) 4
53B471A150 150MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 150) 2
51A008020088HEXSTDZ M8 X 20 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 8.8 Z/P 12
51A016140109HEXFINZ M16 X 140 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P FINE 2
51A016050129SCHSTDZ M16 X 50 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P (PACK 25) UNBRAKO 4
51A016040109HEXSTDZ M16 X 40 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 1
51B016088FINNZ M16 NYLOC NUT CLASS 8 Z/P FINE 2
51C016088FZ M16 FLAT WASHER ISO 7089 CLASS 300 HV z/P 2
56EBOWSAFETY41 SHACKLE BOW SAFETY 41MM GRADE S 17.00 T WLL 2
51ELYNCHO6040 6 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN 2
(opTions) 141064#18 24T DRUM SPINDLE DISC (55MM DIA)REV-A 1
(opTions) 141064#19 24T DRUM SPINDLE DISC (74MM DIA)REV-A 1
59B02515030 DISC BRAKE CALIPER MICO - HYDRAULIC 2
59B20060082 DISC BRAKE CALIPER MICO BRAKE PADS - OEM 2



